DAIRY and MEAT GOATS

Please Note:
The barn will close down on August 30th at 5:00 pm as
the 4-H and youth goats leave and we begin to clean and
re-bed the barn for the open goats to arrive later that
night. Please check the schedule below to make sure you
will see a full barn of goats on your trip to the NY State
Fair.

YOUTH CLASS DAIRY AND MEAT GOAT DIVISION

Thursday, August 25

3:30 pm Team Goat Fitting Competition

Friday, August 26
All day Full barn of goats no competitions

Saturday, August 27
1:00 pm Youth Dairy Goat Fitting and showmanship
(Show ring in Tent behind goat barn)

Sunday, August 28

10:00 am  Youth Dairy Goat Breed Show
(Show ring in Tent behind goat barn)

Monday, August 29
9:00 am Youth Meat Goat Show

3:00 pm Youth Goat Judging Contest
(Show ring in Tent behind goat barn)

Tuesday, August 30
11:00 am Youth Goat Obstacle Course
(Show ring in Tent behind goat barn)

All Day Goat Fiber Day (Mohair, Pygora, Cashmere)
(At the Wool Center next to sheep barn)

Tuesday August 30, 5:00 pm - Barn closes to allow youth goats to leave so the
barn can be cleaned and re-bed for the open dairy and meat goats to arrive during
the night
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OPEN CLASS DAIRY and MEAT GOAT DIVISION

Wednesday, August 31
All day

6 PM

Thursday, September 1

All day
6AM and 6PM

Friday, September 2
10:00 am

Saturday, September 3
9:00 am
till finished

Sunday, September 4

9:00 am

11:45 am

2-3:00 pm

Monday, September 5

10:00 am-4:00

1:00 pm

Goats in barn but no shows scheduled

Milking contest first milking

Goats in barn but no shows scheduled

Milking contest continued

Open Dairy Goat Showmanship
Followed by Junior Doe Show
(Show ring in Tent behind goat barn)

Senior Doe Show
(Show ring in Tent behind goat barn)

Meat Goat Open Show
(Goat Show ring in goat barn)

Dairy Goat costume Contest/Parade
(Show ring in Tent behind goat barn)

Milk a goat at the New York State Fair
(Dairy Goat Milking Parlor)

Barn full of goats until 3:00 when they begin to

leave

Dairy Goat Milk Cheese samples handout
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